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STREET AND AVENUE-jGUIDE-

Jones 1000 1001

Leavenworth 1100 1101

Hyde 1200 1201

Urkin 1300 1301

Polk 1400 1401

Van Ness Avenue 1500 1501

Franklin 1600 1601

Gough :..1700 1701

Octavia 1800 1801

Laguna 1900 1901

Buchanan 2000 2001

.\hlers Court
Webster 2100 2101

FUlmore 2200 2201

Steiner 2306 2301

Pierce 2400 2401

Scott ..2500 2501

Divisadero 2600 2601

Broderick 2700 2701

Baker 2800 2801

Lyon (e) (e)

Filbert Place (now Genoa Place'*

Fillmore, from N s Thirteenth bet

Webster and Steiner, N to the bav
Cross Sis. E. W.
Duboce Avenue 2

Hermann 100 101

Germania
WaUer 200 201

Laussat
Haight 300 301

Rose
Page 400 401

Oak 500 501

Fell 600 601

Haves 700 701

Grove 800 801

Fulton 900 901

Mc.\llister 1000 1001

Golden Gate Avenue.... 1100 1101

Turk 1200 1201

Larch
Eddy 1300 1301

Ellis 1400 1401

Bvington
O'Farrdl 1500 1501

Geary 1600 1601

Post 1700 1701

Sutter 1800 1801

Bush 1900 1901

Wilraot
Pine 2000 2001

Calumet Place

California 2100 2101

Sacramento 2200 2201

Qav 2300 2301

Washington 2400 2401

Jackson 2500 2501

Pacific Avenue 2600 2601

Broadway 2700 2701

Vallejo 2800 2801

Green 2900 2901

Union 3000 3001

Filbert 3100 3101

Pixley Avenue
Greenwich 3200 3201
Moulton
Lombard 3300 3301

Chestnut 3400 3401

Francisco 3500 3501

Bay 3600 3601

NorthPoint 3700 3701

Beach...- 3800 3801

Jefferson.- 3900 3901

Tonquin 4000 4001

Lewis (e) (e)

Fillmore Place (now Calumet Place)

First, from S s Market bet Fremont and
Second, S E to the bay

Cross Sit. W. E.

Market 2 1

Stevenson
Jessie

Eim Alley

Mission 100 101

Minna
Natoma
Howard 200 201

Tehama Place

Tenny
(Clementina

Folsom 300 301
Guy Place
Boston Place
Lansing
Harrison 400 401

Simpson Place
Gabrielle Place
Good^l Place
Alger Place
Bryant 500 601
Federal
Brannan
Bluxome
Townsend
Embarciidero

First Avenue. See Arguello Blvd.

For Nos. see Nineteenth Av
First Avenue SouthJ(now Arthur \v)
Fisher Alley, from E s Powell bet

Pacific and Broadway
Fitch, from India, S W to County Line

Fiteh Alley (now Feuton Alley;

Fitzgerald Avenue, from County Line

N W to Railroad .K\, and from New-
hall to Charter Oak Av

Flint, from Sixteenth nr Cbstro. to

Albany
Flint Alley (now Cowell Place)

Flood Avenue (Sunnyside), from Cir-

cular .K\ bet Hearst and Staples

Avs, W to Hamburg
Flora (Silver Terrace), from Bay View

bet Pomona and Newhall, S to

Thornton Av
Floral Grove. See Brooks
Florence (Citv Land Association Tract)

See Head
Florence, from point N of Broadway

bet Taylor and Jones, N to Vallejo

Florence Alley, from E s Mission nr

County Line
Rorida, from Division bet Brj-ant and

Alabama, S to Peralta Av
Cross Sti. W. E.

Division 2 1

Alameda 100 101

Fifteenth 200 201

Sixteenth 300 301

Seventeenth 400 401

Mariposa 500 601
Eighteenth 600 601

Nineteenth 700 701
Twentieth 800 801
Twenty-first 900 901
Twenty-second 1000 1001

Twenty-third 1100 1101

Twenty-fourth 1200 1201

Twenty-fifth 1300 1301

Twenty-sixth....: 1400 1401

Armv 1500 1501

Precita Avenue 1600 1601

Peralta Avenue (e) (e)

Flower, from Loomis, W to San Bruno
.^v

Foerster (Sunnyside), from point nr

Staples .\v bet Edna and Gen-

esee. N to Thirty-third

Folger Alley, from S s Ellis bet Webster
and Fillmore

Folsom, from the bay bet Howard and
Harrison, S W and S to point S
of Oescent Av

Cross Sts. N. S.

The Embarcadero 2 1

Steuart
Spear 100 101

Main 200 201

Beale :.... 300 301

Richardson Place . .

Zeno Place

Fre-nont 400 401

Baldwin Onrt
Grofe Place

First 500 FA)l

Ecker
Essex
Second 600 601

PASO ROBLES ^^ SOUTHERN PACIFIC

HOT SPRINGS °^ COAST LINE
NATURES HEALTH RESORT- LOW RATES
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